

Mumichak To Gulzarbagh.

[2713]

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGSY SC

Executive Engineer R.W.D. WORK-

DIVISION -

Jehanabad

M/s Maa Kali
A.E.R.W.D. WORK-

SUB-DIVISION -

Kaiko

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-2713

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work → Construction of					
Road from muni check to					
Gulzar bag.					
Name of Agency → M/S Mabel Kauli					
Engineering works.					
Trail high 1.6 m.					
Agreement 14/3/2021/22					
Date of work order → 1.6.21					
Actual date of completion → 31.5.22					

1/1 Providing and laying bench.					
Work filler do do					
1 No @ Rs 3656.40/No = Rs 36562					
2/2 Providing and laying of					
rebar filler.					
1 No @ Rs 1665.96/No = Rs 16662					
3/3					
Clearing & grading site					
Item ① Page ①					
0.209 @ Rs 52970.33/ha = 11071					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/4 Construction of Subgrade					
- Embankment - do do					
Item No - 28 Page No 2					11077
198.87 m ³ @ Rs. 190.80/m ³ Rs.					24530
5/6 Construction of Subgrade					
& center shoulder					1 PPP
Vide item 4 Page No-2					
12.50 m ³ @ Rs. 238.38/m ³ Rs.					2979
6/7 Construction of C.S.B					
by well graded material					
Item No-5 Page No-2					
37.50 m ³ @ Rs. 2086.25/m ³ Rs.					78284
7/8 Providing and laying W.B.m					
Bed-3 do do vide item					
No-6 Page No-2					
2813 m ³ @ Rs. 27.61.95/m ³ Rs.					77684
8/12 Construction of Interment					
C.C Pavement - do do vide					
Item No-7 Page No-2					
60 m ³ @ Rs. 5294.12/m ³ Rs.					317467

Rs. 57297-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9/26 Providing and laying all necessary boundary blocks vide item No - 8 P.N. 2					
1 Nos @ Rs 9472.23/m ² Rs.					9472.2
10/27 E/W Excavation in boundary do do vide item No 10					
P.N. 2410 (13)					
178.78					
174.94m ² @ Rs 305.42/m ² Rs.					53216.2
11/28 Providing Laying Pcc- in boundary line					
do do vide item No 11					
P.N. (10) then (2) P.N. 13					
14.10m ² @ Rs 4396.18/m ² Rs.					62030.1
12/29 Providing local Sand filling item 12 P.N. (14)					
2.04m ³ @ Rs 449.06/m ³ Rs.					916.2
13/30 - Providing & laying N.B. file do do vide item - 12					
7.5m @ Rs 1974.35/m Rs.					14808.2

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/P	-	B	1756970 ~
Add GST 8 1/2 %		134 ~			2284062
		Add 34			19224 ~
					2004600 ~
Less AS per Agn		2904 ~			58133 ~
					1946467 ~
Less Previous bill		P2			17007212
					1-245746
Plumber					24/09/23
24/09/23					24/09/23
Date: 24.04.23					AS